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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:16.49 479 F 01/11/14 SASA West District SAG Championships Ayr Bellshill 1

2:16.70 477 F 04/09/16 North Ayrshire Distance Meet Stevenston Bellshill 2

2:17.91 465 F 15/02/15 Sharks Open Meet Bellshill Bellshill 2

2:17.92 464 F 06/09/15 North Ayrshire Distance Meet Stevenston Bellshill 2

2:18.14 462 F 31/08/14 North Ayrshire Distance Meet Auchenharvie Bellshill 2

2:18.28 461 F 08/11/15 Ren 96 Open Meet Linwood Bellshill 2

2:18.65 457 H 13/12/14 Scottish National Short Course Champs Edinburgh  1

2:19.82 446 F 24/04/16 SAST Open Age Group Meet Ayr Bellshill 2

2:20.72 437 F 27/04/14 South Ayrshire Swim Team Open Age Group Meet Ayr Bellshill 2

2:21.43 431 F 26/10/14 Carnegie Winter Meet Glenrothes Bellshill 2

2:22.63 420 F 26/04/15 South Ayrshire Open Meet South Ayrshire Bellshill 2

2:24.12 407 F 02/02/14 North Ayrshire 200 Meet Auchenharvie Bellshill 2

2:24.26 406 F 25/10/15 Carnegie Winter Open Meet Dunfermline Bellshill 2

2:24.85 401  17/05/14 Swim West Lothian IM Tough Meet 2014 Bathgate Bellshill 2

2:26.06 391 H 12/12/15 Scottish National Short Course Meet Edinburgh North Lan ST 1

2:26.36 389 H 15/11/15 SASA North District Grand Prix 2015 Inverness Bellshill 1

2:28.51 372 F 02/11/13 SASA West District SC SAG Dumfries Bellshill 1

2:35.06 327 F 16/05/15 Swim West Lothian IM Tough 2015 West Lothian Bellshill 2

2:37.59 311 F 17/02/13 Bellshill Sharks ASC Open Meet Bellshill Bellshill 2

2:43.72 277  13/11/11 Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy 2011 Inverness Bellshill 2

2:45.99 266  17/11/12 2012 WD Short Course Championships JAG Cumbernauld Bellshill 1

2:46.87 262  16/05/10 West District Group 3 Dumfries Bellshill 1

2:48.88 253  04/12/11 SASA West District Group 7 Championships Cumbernauld Bellshill 1

2:49.62 249  04/12/11 SASA West District Group 7 Championships Cumbernauld Bellshill 1

2:54.35 230  07/11/10 Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy Inverness Bellshill 2

2:55.24 226  21/11/10 West District Group 6 Grangemouth Bellshill 1

2:56.69 221  18/04/10 South Ayrshire ST Open Ayr Bellshill 2
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2:56.69 221  18/04/10 South Ayrshire ST Open Ayr Bellshill 2

2:56.74 220  14/05/11 SASA West District Group 3 Championships Dumfries Bellshill 1

2:58.85 213  20/02/10 West District Group 1 Cumbernauld Bellshill 1

3:00.22 208  08/11/09 Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy Inverness Bellshill 2

3:07.56 184  29/11/09 West District Group 6 Grangemouth Bellshill 1

3:22.55 146  21/02/09 SASA West District Grp 1 Johnstone Bellshill 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:16.70 477 F 04/09/16 North Ayrshire Distance Meet Stevenston Bellshill 2

2:19.82 446 F 24/04/16 SAST Open Age Group Meet Ayr Bellshill 2

2:26.06 391 H 12/12/15 Scottish National Short Course Meet Edinburgh North Lan ST 1

2:26.36 389 H 15/11/15 SASA North District Grand Prix 2015 Inverness Bellshill 1

2:18.28 461 F 08/11/15 Ren 96 Open Meet Linwood Bellshill 2

2:24.26 406 F 25/10/15 Carnegie Winter Open Meet Dunfermline Bellshill 2

2:17.92 464 F 06/09/15 North Ayrshire Distance Meet Stevenston Bellshill 2

2:35.06 327 F 16/05/15 Swim West Lothian IM Tough 2015 West Lothian Bellshill 2

2:22.63 420 F 26/04/15 South Ayrshire Open Meet South Ayrshire Bellshill 2

2:17.91 465 F 15/02/15 Sharks Open Meet Bellshill Bellshill 2

2:18.65 457 H 13/12/14 Scottish National Short Course Champs Edinburgh  1

2:16.49 479 F 01/11/14 SASA West District SAG Championships Ayr Bellshill 1

2:21.43 431 F 26/10/14 Carnegie Winter Meet Glenrothes Bellshill 2

2:18.14 462 F 31/08/14 North Ayrshire Distance Meet Auchenharvie Bellshill 2

2:24.85 401  17/05/14 Swim West Lothian IM Tough Meet 2014 Bathgate Bellshill 2

2:20.72 437 F 27/04/14 South Ayrshire Swim Team Open Age Group Meet Ayr Bellshill 2

2:24.12 407 F 02/02/14 North Ayrshire 200 Meet Auchenharvie Bellshill 2

2:28.51 372 F 02/11/13 SASA West District SC SAG Dumfries Bellshill 1

2:37.59 311 F 17/02/13 Bellshill Sharks ASC Open Meet Bellshill Bellshill 2

2:45.99 266  17/11/12 2012 WD Short Course Championships JAG Cumbernauld Bellshill 1

2:48.88 253  04/12/11 SASA West District Group 7 Championships Cumbernauld Bellshill 1

2:49.62 249  04/12/11 SASA West District Group 7 Championships Cumbernauld Bellshill 1

2:43.72 277  13/11/11 Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy 2011 Inverness Bellshill 2

2:56.74 220  14/05/11 SASA West District Group 3 Championships Dumfries Bellshill 1

2:55.24 226  21/11/10 West District Group 6 Grangemouth Bellshill 1

2:54.35 230  07/11/10 Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy Inverness Bellshill 2

2:46.87 262  16/05/10 West District Group 3 Dumfries Bellshill 1

2:56.69 221  18/04/10 South Ayrshire ST Open Ayr Bellshill 2

2:58.85 213  20/02/10 West District Group 1 Cumbernauld Bellshill 1

3:07.56 184  29/11/09 West District Group 6 Grangemouth Bellshill 1

3:00.22 208  08/11/09 Aberdeen Mitchell Trophy Inverness Bellshill 2

3:22.55 146  21/02/09 SASA West District Grp 1 Johnstone Bellshill 1

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


